Atlantic 1

Regional Political Ambassador JP Walsh
John.P.Walsh@usps.gov

Central
Dan Doyle

Daniel.A.Doyle@usps.gov
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Atlantic 2
Bob Horecky
4 Robert.J.Horecky@usps.gov

WestPac

John Kerns
John.D.Kerns@usps.gov

Southern
Patricia Tuthill
Patricia.J. Tuthill@usps.gov

National Political Mail Lead

Jim Richard
jim.b.Richard@usps.gov
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